
                          
 

 

 
 

Research &Technology Development  
NAME  COMPANY  ADDRESS  EMAIL  PHONE 

NUMBER  

Bob Barry  Bergquist, Inc 1100 King Rd. 
Toledo, OH 43617 robert.barry@bergquistinc.com 734-368-4268 

Darren Engle Blue Star Gas 2216 N 27th St. 
Tacoma, WA 98403 dengle@bluestargas.com 530-945-8604 

Marty Erne 
GPA Midstream 
Association 

6526 E 60Th St. 
Tulsa, OK 74145 merne@gpamidstream.org 918-493-3872 

Kenneth Green OLG Propane P.O. Box 112 
Seminole, OK 74818 kengreen@olgpropane.com 405-382-3356 

Roger Gruwell 
AmeriGas 
Propane, Inc. 

802 14th Ave. SW  
Cedar Rapids, IA 52404 roger.gruwell@amerigas.com  319-361-2784 

Mike Hennen 
Westmor 
Industries 

3 Development Dr. 
Morris, MN 56267 mike.hennen@westmor-ind.com 320-287-0728 

Julie Johnson Ted Johnson 
Propane 

5140 Elton St. 
Baldwin Park, CA 91706 juliejohnson@tedjohnsonpropane.com 626-337-1222 

David Kennedy Alliance 
AutoGas 

2091 US Hwy 70 
Swannanoa, NC 28778 dakennedy@allianceautogas.com 828-329-3529 

Mark Komlosi Worthington 
Industries 

200 W Old Wilson Bridge Rd.  
Worthington, OH 43085 mark.komlosi@worthingtonindustries.com 614-315-7619 
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Steve Moore  
32565 B Golden Lantern, 
#168 
Dana Point, CA 92629 

stevemoorepropane@outlook.com  949-218-4371 

Larry Osgood Consulting 
Solutions, LLC 

590 W Hwy 105 
Monument, CO 80132 larry@cs4energy.com  719-930-6780 

William Platz Delta Liquid 
Energy 

57 16th St. 
Paso Robles, CA 93447 billp2@deltaliquidenergy.com 805-712-5237 

David Reynolds Blossman Gas 809 Washington Ave. 
Ocean Springs, MS 39564 dreynold@blossmangas.com 228-872-8912 

Vince Rooney Suburban 
Propane 

240 Route 10 
Whippany, NJ 07891 vrooney@suburbanpropane.com 973-503-9470 

Kirk Saunders 
White 
Mountain Oil 
and Propane 

P.O. Box 690 
N. Conway, NH 03860 kirk@whitemountainoil.com 603-387-7384 

J. Sells Rego Products 100 Rego Dr. 
Elon, NC 27244 jsells@regoproducts.com 336-269-8782 

Matthew Solak Indiana & 
Pacific PGA 

629 W. Hillsdale St.  
Lansing, Ml 48910 matt@kdafirm.com 269-470-8729 

Kenton Sonnenburg CHS 3020 Denmark Ave. 
Eagan, MN 55121 kenton.sonnenburg@chsinc.com 612-805-8448 

Chuck Strawn Itron - Oba 
Actaris 

1310 Emerald Rd. 
Greenwood, SC 29646 chuck.strawn@redsealmeasurement.com 864-377-1400 

Bruce Swiecicki NPGA 19530 Southfield Ln.  
Tinley Park, IL 60487 bswiecicki@npga.org 815-806-9035 

Bill Van Hoy Texas Propane 
Gas Association 

8408 N LH 53 
Austin, TX 78753 bvanhoy@txpropane.com 512-431-9417 
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Jeff Vandemark 
Industrial 
Propane 
Equipment 

W. Maple St. 
Byron, Ml 48418 jeff@industrialpropaneservice.com 810-397-7958 

Erich Wolf Cavagna Group 50 Napoleon Ct. 
Somerset, NJ 08873 ewolf@cavagna.com 419-610-8281 

Jim Zuck 
Marshall 
Excelsior 
Company 

1506 George Brown Dr. 
Marshall, Ml 49068 jzuck@marshallexcelsior.com 269-589-7211 
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